Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.11
59.33
59.61

1:00.23
1:00.53
1:01.26
1:01.71
1:01.96
1:03.51
1:03.62
1:04.19
1:04.54

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:00.23

59.11

59.61

59.33
1:00.53
1:01.96
1:01.71
1:01.26
1:03.51
1:03.62

1:04.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
492
485
470
463
447
437
432
401
399
389
382

WA Pts

470
498
485
492
463
432
437
447
401
399
382

Round

m m I I

I I T

Round

F

m I I

I

Date

21112113
15/12/12
17/11/13
15/11/14
18/11/12
02/04/11
14/05/11
19/11/11
18/12/10
05/08/10
05/04/10
13/06/10

Date

15/11/14
21/12113
17/11/13
15/12/12
18/11/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
02/04/11
18/12/10
05/08/10
13/06/10

Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
Bath Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Open

BG Wales Summer Nationals

Derventio Excel Open 2010

South West Age Groups

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Bath Grand Prix

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

BG Wales Summer Nationals

South West Age Groups

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Bristol
Cardiff
Sheffield
Swansea
Bath
Millfield
Swansea
Sheffield

Millfield

Venue

Bristol
Plymouth
Cardiff
Plymouth
Cardiff
Bath
Swansea
Sheffield
Millfield
Swansea

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:04.19 389 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Soundwell 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



