## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.11	498	Н	21/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
59.33	492	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
59.61	485	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
1:00.23	470	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:00.53	463	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
1:01.26	447	Н	02/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Soundwell	1
1:01.71	437	Н	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:01.96	432	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:03.51	401	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:03.62	399	Н	05/08/10	BG Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:04.19	389	Н	05/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Soundwell	1
1:04.54	382	Н	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Soundwell	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.23	470	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Soundwell	1
59.11	498	Н	21/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
59.61	485	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
59.33	492	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:00.53	463	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
1:01.96	432	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:01.71	437	Н	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:01.26	447	Н	02/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Soundwell	1
1:03.51	401	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:03.62	399	Н	05/08/10	BG Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:04.54 Copyright 2024	382 <b>1</b>	Н	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Soundwell Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

Soundwell

1:04.19 389 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010

Excel Open 2010 Sheffield

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS